

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS5284A-3)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 5284 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 21, delete "71,245,000" and insert "71,345,000"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 24, delete "1,595,000" and insert "1,695,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 14, delete "1,000,000" and insert "1,100,000"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 15, delete "This appropriation" and insert "\$1,000,000"
- 1.7 Page 2, after line 24, insert:
- 1.8 "\$100,000 in fiscal year 2025 is from the
- 1.9 general fund for the purchase of autonomous
- 1.10 mowing equipment for industrial use. This is
- 1.11 a onetime appropriation."
- 1.12 Page 5, line 7, delete "3,051,000" and insert "2,951,000"
- 1.13 Page 5, line 10, delete "600,000" and insert "500,000"
- 1.14 Page 6, delete lines 6 to 12